Division 11 Permits for month of  January

03-Feb-20

APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS

Timothy Shafer 2361 Emory Creek Blvd

Wireless Group 1976 Cedar Hollow
Consultants

Wireless Group 1190 US Hwy 160
Consultants

Wireless Group 596 State Hwy O
Consultants

Area7l LLC, Doug Brown 6477 State Hwy 165

Michael & Kelsey 132 Lugano Ln
Bardwell
Matt & Max LLC 1818 State Hwy 248

PROPERTY NUMBER

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.035

02-2.2-09-000-000-011.002

06-8.0-27-000-000-015.002

09-1.0-01-000-000-026.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-012.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.129

08-9.0-30-000-000-068.005

2020

SUBDIVISION

Emory Creek

The Villas of
Fieldstone at Br

LOT# BLOCK#

354

STRUCTURE TYPE

telecom tower

self support tower

telecom tower self
support

c-store and canopy

Duplex

PZ PERMIT #

19-37111

19-45111

19-46111

19-47111

19-52111

19-54111

19-56111

FINAL REVIEW DATE

12/9/2019

12/9/2019

12/9/2019

12/9/2019

11/12/2019

12/9/2019

1/13/2020

1 Pagelofl



